Full Name

Pawan Kumar Prajapati
ROHIT YADAV

RAHUL YADAV

ANUJ KUMAR RAJPOOT
Shalini Anand
Akanksha Singh
Prabhakar Maurya
Arpita Singh
Dipanshu Choudhary
Arun Verma

AKASH Kumar Tiwari
Jayant Rajput

MOHD SAIF QURESHI
Shivendra Upadhyay
Alok Kumar

Anamika Prajapati
Hamza Syeed Qureshi
RAJEEV KUMAR
Vikram Singh

Ankit Kumar
ABHISHEK

Shriyansh Yadav

Raj Yadav

Mayank Saini
Priyanjali Kumari
Srashti Yadav

Saumya Pal

Suryansh mani Bhardwaj

Yashasvi Singh
Gausia Shafique

Tripti Singh

2 Email ld
pawankumar2313T14@gmail.com
rohityadavv9151@gmail.com
rahulyadavreck@gmail.com
anujraj8957@gmail.com
shaliniatr33@gmail.com
akankshaprakash2004@gmail.com
prabhakarmaurya1455@gmail.com
arpitareck02@gmail.com
dipanshuchoudhary205@gmail.com
2208390100018(@reck.ac.in
akashtiwari03783@gmail.com
Jayantrajput802@gmail.com
saifq786768@gmail.com
shivendraupadhyay539@gmail.com
alokkumar18827@gmail.com
anamikaprajapati5858@gmail.com
hamzasaeed7500@gmail.com
KUMARRAJEEV24338@GMAIL.COM
thakurvikramsingh2005@gmail.com
kumarankit27664@gmail.com
av7554478@gmail.com
yadavshriyansh045@gmail.com
rajy66720@gmail.com
sainimayank100@gmail.com
priyanjalibth1209@gmail.com
Srashtiy80@gmail.com
saumyapal614@gmail.com
bhardwajmanisurya6395@gmail.com
2208390300059 @reck.ac.in
gausiashafique@gmail.com

singhtripti10112002@gmail.com

# Contact No.
7081929965
8004531153
7355226869
8765373977
9336580288
8171042036
7347836933
7068468727
9756180933
8601415125
8794899577
7906684891
7505092013
7268862210
8127357257
8009722712
7466903785
8923265720
6307515013
8449348382
9936153996
7380571690
9773838603
7409844004
8521848365
8957295279
8853305508
6395346667
8528665862
7985460575

7307434280

# Batch
2025
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

2026




Full Name

Nayan Agrawal
Sachin Kumar
Khadiza Sania
Amrita Pandey
Mohd Umar Siddiqui
Adarsh Gautam
Vaishnavi Singh
Aditya Goswami

Aryan Maheshwari

2 Email ld
nayanagrawal3456@gmail.com
sachink63920@gmail.com
saniakhadiza79@gmail.com
amritapandey0424@gmail.com
mdumarsiddique2@gmail.com
adarshgautam5760@gmail.com
vaishnavisingh250305@gmail.com
iamadityagoswami@gmail.com

2208390100019@reck.ac.in

Prashant Kumar Vishwakarrm vprashantkumar719@gmail.com

Abhishek Yadav
Anuj Kumar Chauhan

Priyanshu Sharma

yadavabhishek5181503@gmail.com
anujkumarchauhan5886@gmail.com

impriyanshusharmal@gmail.com

# Contact No.

8077827623

9569593135

7905834872

8935068398

8960537972

8090459460

8081685639

6396765210

8791286857

7376343705

7275705826

8604868307

9936394824

# Batch
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

2026




